
2966 Sunridge Court, Coquitlam
$4,500,000

Gated 30,000 sqft estate w/over 220' frontage, 
privacy & fabulous views. Completed in 2005 
taking 4 yrs to design & construct. 8000 sqft, cross-
hall LR & DR w/double-height ceilings, Suquet 
stone F/P & 20' Cherrywood built-in media 
centre, gourmet kitchen, brkfst bar & pantry, 
library, state-of-the-art media system 
w/110"screen, gym, 5 ensuited bdrms incl a 
breathtaking master & sitting area, 6 bthrms, 
billiard rm & lounge w/custom bar - all opening 
out to exotic gardens, 34'x24' infinity-edge pool, 
spa & fountain. Covered cabana w/wet bar, BBQ, 
sbthrm w/shower, change rms & infra-red htrs. 
Cobblestone motor court; gated entry, 4-car 
garage & wrkshp, 1,000 sqft future nanny suite, in-
flr radiant htg & A/C. Absolutely stunning!

KEY INFORMATION

MLS® V924203

Residential Detached

Westwood Plateau

5 Bedrooms

6 Bathrooms

8,036 SF

28,955 SF Lot

FEATURES

Year Built: 2000

Views: CITY

Listed By: rennie & associates realty ltd.

Jason Soprovich
604.817.8812
jsoprovich@rennie.com
rennie.com/jasonsoprovich
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